New Jersey State Contract A60719
Effective November 1, 2007
Tennant Sales and Service Company • 701 North Lilac Drive • P.O. Box 1452 • Minneapolis, MN 55440 • USA
Phone (800) 982-7658 • (763) 540-1200 • Fax (800) 678-4240 • Web Site: www.tennantco.com
2007 Price List
New Jersey Walk Behind
Price List
Effective November 1st, 2007

charger) $14,297.00 $12,867.30
M5700 - 700C FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) Standard
Cylindrical Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing
Technology $13,697.00 $12,327.30
M5700 - 700C-TA FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) Tight
Aisle Cylindrical Machine  w/31" squeegee with FaST®
Foam Scrubbing Technology $13,897.00 $12,507.30
M5700 - 800C FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  32" (800mm) Standard
Cylindrical Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing
Technology $14,197.00 $12,777.30
M5700 - 800C-EE Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  32" (800mm) Electric
Safeguard Cylindrical Machine (standard battery and
charger only) $22,997.00 $20,697.30
M5700 - 900C Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  36" (900mm) Standard
Cylindrical Machine $15,297.00 $13,767.30
M5700XP-700D FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) XP Disc
Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing Technology $13,597.00 $12,237.30
M5700XP - 700D-TA FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) Tight
Aisle XP Disc Machine w/31" squeegee with FaST® Foam
Scrubbing Technology $13,797.00 $12,417.30
M5700XP-800D FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  32" (800mm) XP Disc
Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing Technology $14,097.00 $12,687.30
M5700XP-800D-HD FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  32" (800mm) XP Heavy
Duty Disc Machine  (335AH battery and 30 amp charger)
with FaST® Foam Scrubbing Technology $15,047.00 $13,542.30
New Jersey Contract A60719 8 Tennant Company
Automatic Scrubbers
Model Number Description
Commercial
List Price NJ Price
M5700XP-900D Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  36" (900mm) XP Disc
Machine (includes 335AH battery and 30 amp charger)
$15,197.00 $13,677.30
M5700XP-700C FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) XP
Cylindrical Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing
Technology $14,597.00 $13,137.30
M5700XP - 700C-TA FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber  28" (700mm) Tight
Aisle XP Cylindrical Machine w/31" squeegee with FaST®
Foam Scrubbing Technology $14,797.00 $13,317.30
M5700XP-800C FaST® Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber 32" (800mm) XP
Cylindrical Machine with FaST® Foam Scrubbing
Technology $15,097.00 $13,587.30
M5700XP-900C Model 5700 Walk Behind Scrubber 36" (900mm) XP
Cylindrical Machine $16,197.00 $14,577.30
FACTORY INSTALLED - Options for Model 5700
LESS BATTERY Less, 235AH Battery ($698.00) -$628.20
LESS BATTERY Less, 335AH Wet Battery (Deduction for 800D-HD and 900D